AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1	CONTRACT ID CO	L)E.	PAGE OF F
Five (5)	APR 0 8 1994	4. REQUISITION/PUR			PROJECT	NO. (If applie
6. ISSUED BY		IRM-92-175 dt	1+A 2/22/04			
COD		7. ADMINISTERED BY	af	other than Item 6)	CODE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Com	mission					
Daytoton of Contracts and t	roperty Manageme	nt		D	NI	
Washington, D.C. 20555					UK	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (N.	O. street county State	d grad				
ricroform, Inc.		21r Code)	(4)	9A. AMENDMEN	T OF SOL	ICITATION N
Frankford Arsenal Building	No. 28					
racony a bridge Streets				2B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
Philadelphia, PA 19137-090						
Principal Investigator/Technical Contact: Mr. James Rucchio, Jr. Telephone No. (215) 289-5700				10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/O		ONTRACT/OF
			X	NRC-33-92-175 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE	FACILITY CODE			Fohmun 15 1000		
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	LIC	CITATIONS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as sended.	set forth in Item 14. The I	nour and date executive to				
iffers must acknowledge require of the			- 190	15 Land 15	extended	, LLJ is no
offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	prior to the hour and date	specified in the solicitation	Of as	amended by one	1 st - 1 - 11 -	
a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning ubmitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGN N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER 15 by victors	ich includes a reference to	the solicitation and amendm	ent r	BIPT of this amendm	ent on eac	h copy of the
N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER W	NATED FOR THE RECEIF	T OF OFFERS PRIOR TO	TILE	LIGHTS. I MILUME	OF YOU	HACKNOWL
		re to change an offer already his amendment, and is received	dus a be	mitted, such change	may be m	ade by telegra
DIGIO /10 00 STE	(If required)			nor to the opening	nour and d	date specified,
BOC BOC	: 2430 31X0200	0.410 OBLIGATE:		\$200 00		
13. THIS ITEM AP	PLIES ONLY TO MOD	IEICATIONIC OF COLUM		The second secon	***************************************	District of a first organization of the con-
WI A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED BURST	HE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRIBED	IN	ITEM 14.		
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU	Not 10: Ispecify author	ity) THE CHANGES SET FO	ORT	HIN ITEM 14 ARE	MADEI	THE CON-
The state of the s						
appropriation date, stc.) SET FORTH IN ITE	DER IS MODIFIED TO REM 14, PURSUANT TO TH	EFLECT THE ADMINISTRA	ATIN	E CHANGES (auch	as change	s in paving of
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS E	NTERED INTO PURSUAN	IT TO AUTHORITY OF	3.10	3(0).		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and as	ithority)		-			
IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	is required to sign this	decimal			T. C. Carlotte of Landson	-
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATE	ON (Organized by Lick	s document and return _	This representation	copies to th	e issuing	office.
		tion neadings, including solic	ellati	on/contract subject	matter w	here leasible.)
See page 2.						
DAGAS/ DEEA						
9404260354 940408 PDR CONTR						
NRC-33-92-175 PDR						-COX
						N.
	he document referenced to	Item 9A or 10A as heretofo	re c	hanged remains	the same of	
ept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of t	and the same of the		4 6	remains un	manged an	and the Married Williams
ept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of t effect. . NAME AND TIFLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	II	6A. NAME AND TITLE	-			id in full force
ept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of t effect. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	1 I	6A. NAME AND TITLE OF	CON	TRACTING OFFI	CER (Type	e or print!
~10087	1	6A. NAME AND TITLE OF Mary Jo Mattia	CON	TRACTING OFFI	CER (Type	e or print!
~10087		6A. NAME AND TITLE OF	CON	TRACTING OFFI	Office:	e or print)
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	ISC. DATE SIGNED I	Mary Jo Mattia	CON	TRACTING OFFI	Officer	e or print!
~10087		Mary Jo Mattia	CON ME	contracting (Office:	e or print)

30-105

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION LIMITERRY

NRC-33-92-175 Modification No. 5 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount of \$200.00. This increases the obligated amount from \$19,000.00 to \$19,200.00. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

The first sentence of paragraph (b) of section B.4 entitled, "Consideration and Obligation" is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$19,200.00".

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligation \$14,000.00 Total FY 93 obligation \$ 0.00 Total FY 94 obligation \$ 5,200.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligations is \$19,200.00.

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of \$200.00.